
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

N G 

75 

94 

30 

74 

56 

83 

15 

37 

4 

115 

5 

8 

664 

76 

24 

90 

Conduttore 

MIHAEL MARTIN 

IANNINI GIUSEPPE 

BEGHELLI GABRIELE 

KOREN LUKA 

MAROLA DAVIDE 

MAZZINI FILIPPO 

LAZZONI MARCO 

CALCE IVAN 

INVERSINI DAVIDE 

CORSINI MICHELE 

PICCIALLO CRISTIAN 

LANZILAO SIMONE 

BOTTI GIAN LUIGI 

KOGOVSEC NEJC 

ZANI LUCA 

ZUCCHI JONATHAN 

Naz. 

CAL 

LOM 

VEN 

LOM 

TOS 

LOM 

LOM 

VEN 

LOM 

LOM 

LOM 

EMI 

LOM 

P.ti tot. 

45 

38 

33 

32 

21 

18 

17 

15 

15 

14 

9 

8 

6 

0 

0 

0 

G1  

25 

13 

20 

16 

10 

8 

9 

6 

11 

7 

4 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

G2  

20 

25 

13 

16 

11 

10 

8 

9 

4 

7 

5 

3 

6 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0 

7 

12 

13 

24 

27 

28 

30 

30 

31 

36 

37 

39 

45 

45 

45 

Motociclo 

YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

Motoclub 

PRAIA A MARE 

BERGAMO 

LA FAVORITA SAREGO 

BERGAMO 

MASSA SGASSA 

BERGAMO 

BERGAMO 

BISSO GALETO 

BERGAMO 

BERGAMO 

VIADANA 

OTW 

BERGAMO 
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Polini Italian Cup 2020 - Pomposa 

EVOLUTION 

Risultati di giornata 

Circuito di Pomposa - Lungo 1,552 km 


